South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 05:17:55 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4101 (Rat #0616, Act #0541 of 1988) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 40-47-140, 40-47-600, and 40-47-655, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
physicians, surgeons, and osteopaths, so as to change certification and licensing requirements of physicians and certification
requirements of respiratory care practitioners; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 40-47-625 so as to allow the
issuance of a temporary certificate to a respiratory care practitioner.-amended title

04/06/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/15/88
04/19/88
04/19/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
05/03/88
05/03/88
05/03/88
05/05/88
05/05/88
05/05/88
05/12/88
05/18/88
05/18/88
05/18/88
08/01/88

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2501
Read second time HJ-2959

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2963
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3003

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-17

Amended SJ-47

Read second time SJ-48

Amended SJ-39

Read third time SJ-40

Returned SJ-40

Senate amendment amended HJ-3613

Returned HJ-3614

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10

Ratified R 616

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 05/19/88

Act No. 541

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



