05, 2024, 05:17:55 pm May

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4101 (Rat #0616, Act #0541 of 1988) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to amend Sections 40-47-140, 40-47-600, and 40-47-655, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to physicians, surgeons, and osteopaths, so as to change certification and licensing requirements of physicians and certification requirements of respiratory care practitioners; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 40-47-625 so as to allow the issuance of a temporary certificate to a respiratory care practitioner.-amended title

		, , , ,
04/06/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2501
04/14/88	House	Read second time HJ-2959
04/14/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-2963
04/15/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3003
04/19/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
04/19/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-25
04/27/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-17
04/28/88	Senate	Amended SJ-47
04/28/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-48
05/03/88	Senate	Amended SJ-39
05/03/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-40
05/03/88	Senate	Returned SJ-40
05/05/88	House	Senate amendment amended HJ-3613
05/05/88	House	Returned HJ-3614
05/05/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-10
05/12/88		Ratified R 616
05/18/88		Became law without Governor's signature
05/18/88		Effective date 05/19/88
05/18/88		Act No. 541
08/01/88		Copies available